Sunday

12:00 AM |Music Hour

1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Turning Point
Music Hour

Daily Scripture Reading 7:30 AM

Solid Foundations
Sunday Music AM
Sunday Music PM

Thru The Bible

Sunday Music PM

Unshackled/ Daily Scripture Reading
Music Hour

Unshackled
Music Hour
Music (CHAIN)

Monday
Music Hour

Turning Point
Music Hour
Music Hour

Through The Bible/ Daily Scripture Reading

Revive Our Hearts
In Touch Ministries
Love Worth Finding
Wallbuilders

Music Hour

Daily In The Word
T. Point/Creation
AIO/Family Talk
Music Hour
Unshackled
Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading
Christ In Me

Music Hour

Music Hour

Music (CHAIN)

Tuesday
Music Hour

Turning Point
Music Hour
Music Hour

Through The Bible/ Daily Scripture Reading

Revive Our Hearts
In Touch Ministries
Love Worth Finding
Wallbuilders

Music Hour

Daily In The Word
T. Point/Creation
AIO/Family Talk
Music Hour
Unshackled
Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading
S. F. T. Bible

Music Hour

"

Music Hour

Music (CHAIN)

Wednesday
Music Hour

Turning Point
Music Hour
Music Hour

Through The Bible/ Daily Scripture Reading

Revive Our Hearts
In Touch Ministries
Love Worth Finding
Wallbuilders

Music Hour

Daily In The Word
T. Point/Creation
AIO/Family Talk
Music Hour
Unshackled
Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading
Music Hour

Music Hour

Music (CHAIN)

Thursday
Music Hour

Turning Point
Music Hour
Music Hour

Through The Bible/ Daily Scripture Reading

Revive Our Hearts
In Touch Ministries
Love Worth Finding
Wallbuilders

Music Hour

Daily In The Word
T. Point/Creation
AIO/Family Talk
Chad Cook Show
Chad Cook Show
‘Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading
Ridgeway B. C.
Music Hour

Music Hour

Music (CHAIN)

Friday
Music Hour

Turning Point
Music Hour
Music Hour

Through The Bible/ Daily Scripture Reading

Revive Our Hearts

In Touch Ministries

Love Worth Finding
Wallbuilders

Music Hour

Daily In The Word

T. Point/Creation
AlO/Family Talk

Music Hour

Unshackled

Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading
Freshfire Ministries

The Brinkman Adventures
Music Hour

Music (CHAIN)

Saturday
Music Hour

Music Hour

"
Music Hour

AIO/ Patch The Pirate
The Brinkman Adventures
Family Talk

Leave A Mark

Music Hour

Unshackled/Daily Scripture Reading
0Old Pathway Hour

Music Hour
Music (CHAIN)



