Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
12:00 AM Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour
1:00 AM "	"	"	"	"	•	"
2:00 AM "	"	"	"	"	"	"
3:00 AM "	"	"	"	"	"	"
4:00 AM Turning Point	Turning Point	Turning Point	Turning Point	Turning Point	Turning Point	"
5:00 AM Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour
6:00 AM "	Music Hour	"				
7:00 AM Daily Scripture Reading 7:30 AM	Through The Bible/ Daily Scripture Reading	Music Hour				
8:00 AM "	Revive Our Hearts	"				
9:00 AM "	In Touch Ministries	"				
10:00 AM "	Love Worth Finding	AIO/ Patch The Pirate				
11:00 AM "	Wallbuilders	Wallbuilders	Wallbuilders	Wallbuilders	Wallbuilders	The Brinkman Adventures
12:00 PM Solid Foundations	Music Hour	Family Talk				
1:00 PM Sunday Music AM	Daily In The Word	Leave A Mark				
2:00 PM Sunday Music PM	T. Point/Creation	Music Hour				
3:00 PM "	AIO/Family Talk	"				
4:00 PM Thru The Bible	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Chad Cook Show	Music Hour	"
5:00 PM Sunday Music PM	Unshackled	Unshackled	Unshackled	Chad Cook Show	Unshackled	"
6:00 PM Unshackled/ Daily Scripture Reading	Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading	Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading	Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading	Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading	Wallbuilders/ Daily Scripture Reading	Unshackled/Daily Scripture Reading
7:00 PM Music Hour	Christ In Me	S. F. T. Bible	Music Hour	Ridgeway B. C.	Freshfire Ministries	Old Pathway Hour
8:00 PM "	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	The Brinkman Adventures	"
9:00 PM Unshackled	"	"	"	"	•	"
10:00 PM Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour	"	Music Hour	Music Hour	Music Hour
11:00 PM Music (CHAIN)	Music (CHAIN)	Music (CHAIN)	Music (CHAIN)	Music (CHAIN)	Music (CHAIN)	Music (CHAIN)